Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents
03/06/2023 Through 03/12/2023

Police Num

2300010180
2300010226
2300010285
2300010352
2300010397
2300010414
2300010439
2300010459
2300010466
2300010484
2300010506
2300010547
2300010552
2300010682
2300010688
2300010693
2300010696
2300010701
2300010712
2300010734
2300010816
2300010886
2300010911
2300010917
2300011033
2300011048
2300011068
2300011094
2300011098
2300011101
2300011171
2300011189
2300011191
2300011229
2300011234
2300011237
2300011316
2300011350
2300011351
2300011357
2300011385
2300011396
2300011410

Date of Offense
3/6/2023 8:53:23 AM
3/6/2023 1:45:03 PM
3/6/2023 8:07:44 PM
3/7/2023 8:43:.04 AM
3/7/2023 12:00:34 PM
3/7/2023 12:42:10 PM
3/7/2023 2:05:29 PM
3/7/2023 1:47:05 PM
3/7/2023 3:38:49 PM
3/7/2023 4:41:06 PM
3/7/2023 8:36:18 PM
3/8/2023 12:32:42 AM
3/8/2023 1:13:47 AM
3/8/2023 5:05:19 PM
3/8/2023 6:11:52 PM
3/8/2023 7:34:46 PM
3/8/2023 8:11:52 PM
3/8/2023 9:15:06 PM
3/9/2023 12:52:00 AM
3/9/2023 7:21:54 AM
3/9/2023 11:08:15 AM
3/9/2023 5:51:31 PM
3/9/2023 9:27:05 PM
3/9/2023 10:27:52 PM
3/10/2023 4:37:04 PM
3/10/2023 7:19:51 PM
3/10/2023 8:56:26 PM
3/10/2023 11:39:21 PM
3/11/2023 12:57:27 AM
3/11/2023 1:40:28 AM
3/11/2023 1:21:36 PM
3/11/2023 3:50:04 PM
3/11/2023 4:19:05 PM
3/11/2023 9:59:04 PM
3/11/2023 10:28:24 PM
3/11/2023 11:07:21 PM
3/12/2023 12:49:57 PM
3/12/2023 5:47:20 PM
3/12/2023 5:57:08 PM
3/12/2023 6:25:20 PM
3/12/2023 8:56:55 PM
3/12/2023 10:14:22 PM
3/12/2023 11:35:49 PM

Printed on 3/15/2023 4:33:02 PM

Texas Offense Code
DECEASED PERSON
CRIMINAL TRESPASS
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE
BURGLARY OF BUILDING
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
ANIMAL BITE REPORT
THEFT OF FIREARM
FOUND PROPERTY

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER

INFORMATION

FOUND PROPERTY

POSS MARIJ < 20Z
INFORMATION
INFORMATION

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

PUBLISH/THREAT TO PUBLISH INTIMATE VISUAL MATR

WARRANT-CITY MISD

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

INFORMATION

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

INFORMATION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

POSS MARIJ < 20Z
BURGLARY OF HABITATION
INFORMATION

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD
PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ALCOHOL

FOUND PROPERTY

AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON

PROHIBITED CAMPING

ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (SUBSTANTIAL INCONVENIENCE)
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT
THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
POSSCSPG 2 < 1G

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

Call Type

DECEASED PERSON

PCT CRIM TRES in PROGRESS
TRAFFIC

BURGLARY REPORT
MEET COMPLAINANT
ANIMAL CALL

THEFT REPORT

FOUND PROPERTY
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
THREAT REPORT

FOUND PROPERTY
PARKING VIOLATION
INVESTIGATION

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
HARASSMENT

MEET COMPLAINANT
INVESTIGATION
MOTORIST ASSIST
ASSAULT REPORT

THEFT REPORT

FIGHT

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

PBURG BURGLARY in PROGRESS

FOUND PROPERTY
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION

FOUND PROPERTY

MEET COMPLAINANT
INVESTIGATION
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REPORT
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
THEFT REPORT

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

THEFT REPORT

Location

HILLTOP DR

N SH 26

W SH 114 FR EB

E DALLAS RD

WILLIAM D TATE AVE NB
W HUDGINS ST

IRA E WOODS AVE

OUT OF CITY

KNOB OAK DR

PARK BLVD

GAYLORD TRL

ESH 114 FRWB

BASS PRO DR

WILLIAM D TATE AVE NB
FAIRWAY DR
TIMBERLINE DR

IRA E WOODS AVE
MUSTANG DR

ESH 114 FRWB

DOVE LOOP RD
WILLIAM D TATE AVE
MUNICIPAL WAY

IRA E WOODS AVE

W WALL ST

E DALLAS RD

DOVE LOOP RD

TEXAN TRL

S MAIN ST

HEATHER WOOD DR

S MAIN ST

IRA E WOODS AVE
GRAPEVINE MILLS BLVD N
HANOVER DR
ENCHANTED WAY
AUSTIN OAKS DR
MUSTANG DR

FAIRWAY DR
GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY
GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY
GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY
BASS PRO DR

BAYLOR PKWY

STARS AND STRIPES WAY

Case Status

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Suspend by Investigation
Closed

Active

Suspend by Investigation
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Closed

Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

P3

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Cleared Exceptionally
Active

Active

Suspend by Investigation
Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Street No

1000
1800
1500
400

3500
1200
800

3400
1400
1500
100

2400
2300
1600
3100
1000
2500
1000
1700
1200
1200
2700
900

400

2600
1200
1400
600

400

1000
2700
700

1800
500

3000
1600
3000
3000
3000
2500
800

3200
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